
Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name
Men's 100 m T11 2895 ANG Saiovo Jose Armando

2921 ANG Santos Octavio Angelo dos
2117 ANG Fransisco Miguel Mateus
8019 ARG Acosta Alexis
2982 BRA Silva Daniel
2802 BRA Prado Lucas
2799 ESP Porras Xavier
2523 FRA Makunda Gauthier Tresor
9102 NAM Shikongo Ananias
1774 POR Baptista Firmino
2415 RUS Koptev Andrey
2814 THA Punthong Jakkit
2166 USA Gillette Elexis

Men's 100 m T12 2532 ANG Manuel Joaquim Manuel
2745 AZE Osmanov Rza
2661 AZE Muradov Elchin
8387 BUL Stoev Ivan
3247 CHN Yang Yuqing
2477 CHN Li Yansong
2866 ESP Rodriguez Maximiliano

11959 IRQ Kadhim Hussein
14069 KEN Mwendo Henry Nzungi
4139 POL Michalski Mateusz
2801 POR Potra Gabriel

11612 RUS Loginov Artem
2319 USA Jamison Josiah
12608 UZB Khodjaev Bekzod

Men's 100 m T13 3299 BUL Zlatanov Radoslav
12404 CHN Yuan Yizhi
2139 CUB Galano Luis Manuel
2217 CUB Gutierrez Luis Felipe
2810 GRE Protos Ioannis
3011 IRL Smyth Jason
8685 KOR Oh Taeil
2719 RSA Ntutu Ndodomzi Jonathan
2438 RUS Labzin Alexey
11037 THA Lamsan Songwut

Men's 100 m T34 1842 AUS Bowen Damien
10373 CAN Dewitt Nathan
2960 FIN Seppala Janne

11402 FRA MOBRE Sebastien
7557 JPN Hirooka Masaki
10427 KUW Almutairi Ahmad
10917 NED Rusch Stefan
10911 NED Pijs Bart
10918 NED Schuiling Henk
8715 UAE Hammadi Mohamed

11055 USA Pruitt Austin
Men's 100 m T35 1838 ALG Boukhalfa Allel

2825 FRA Quiatol hugues
3038 GER Stein Niels
2465 GRE Letkas Ioannis
9158 MEX Marquez Jr. Villanueva Pedro
2632 RSA Mokgalagadi Teboho
12195 RUS Antipov Andrey
12198 RUS Otleykin Ivan

Men's 100 m T36 1901 CHN Che Mian
3233 CHN Xu Ran
12072 EGY Sewalem Hossam
2883 GBR Rushgrove Benjamin
1757 GBR Ballard Graeme
7796 GRE Petropoulos Anastasios
3012 HKG So Wa Wai
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2051 MAS Emeari Mohd Raduan
2607 POL Mielczarek Marcin
7853 RUS Zhirnov Andrey
2770 UKR Pavlyk Roman

Men's 100 m T37 2226 ALG Hamdi Sofiane
2508 CHN Ma Yuxi
3243 CHN Yang Chen
3245 CHN Yang Sen
10463 EGY Mohamed Mostafa Fathalla
1881 MEX Cardozo Sanchez Benjamin Ivan

11372 RSA Dalle Ave Andrea
3145 RSA Van Der Merwe Fanie
7702 RUS Kapranov Roman
8042 RUS Lyashchenko Alexandr
1766 RUS Barinov Vladislav
8385 RUS Kurochkin Evgeny
8714 UAE Alansari Ali
2426 UKR Kravchenko Sergii

13944 VEN Monterola Omar
Men's 100 m T38 10551 AUS Pink Mitchell

2729 AUS O'Hanlon Evan
2658 AUS Mullins Chris
2760 BLR Pankou Aliaksandr
2785 BRA Pinheiro Edson
11638 BRA Pereira Paulo
12259 CAN Whitehouse Kyle Edward
3289 CHN Zhou Wenjun

12343 CHN Luo Fengguang
7973 ESP Carrapiso Martinez Juan Ramon
1911 TUN Chida Mohamed Farhat
2958 UKR Senyk Mykyta

Men's 100 m T42 10552 AUS Reardon Scott
10705 DEN Jorgensen Daniel
2371 FRA Kayitare Clavel
2797 GER Popow Heinrich
1959 GER Czyz Wojtek
3240 JPN Yamamoto Atsushi
14008 RSA Haarhoff Bernhard
13708 THA Morapat Tawatchai
8447 USA Clemons Kortney

Men's 100 m T44 10556 AUS Swift Jack
2570 AUT Mayer Robert
2734 BRA Oliveira Alan Fonteles Cardoso
2735 BRA Oliveira Andre
12549 CHN Shang Junfeng
8510 FRA Alaize Jean-Baptiste
8815 GBR Peacock Jonathan
8068 GER Behre David
7446 GER Rehm Markus
7537 JPN Haruta Jun
2258 NED Hertog Ronald
2789 RSA Pistorius Oscar
2112 RSA Fourie Arnu
1777 SUI Bausch Christoph
8909 USA Leeper Blake
1819 USA Bizzell Jim Bob
2991 USA Singleton Jerome

Men's 100 m T46 2949 ANG Sebastiao Domingos Antonio
2944 ARG Schonfeld Lucas Ezequiel
7990 ARG Cortajerena Manuel

10554 AUS Patmore Simon
2676 BRA Nascimento Yohansson
3025 BRA Souza Antonio
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3282 CHN Zhao Xu
12352 CHN Guo Ni
11742 CHN He Wei
2393 CIV Addoh Kimou
8753 CIV Noumbo Kouame Jean-Luc
1734 FRA Assoumani Arnaud
8036 IRI Barrangi Fashtami Mohamma
9066 MAS Bahtiar Eryanto
2409 PNG Kompaon Francis

10907 ROU Cojoc Florin Marius
11381 RSA Radebe Samkelo Mike
2715 RUS Nosulenko Yury

Men's 100 m T51 12042 ALG Berrahal Mohamed
11412 FIN Piispanen Toni
2678 MEX Navarro Sanchez Edgar Cesareo

10720 MEX Romero Bolanos Jorge
14005 RSA Du Preez Pieter
11910 USA Stokes Kevin
13733 USA Finton Jeremy

Men's 100 m T52 10804 AUS McIntosh Sam
2305 JPN Ito Tomoya
2252 MEX Hernandez Mondragon Salvador
1827 SUI Boesch Beat
8882 USA Nitz Paul
3746 USA Burns Sean
2859 USA Roberts Josh

Men's 100 m T53 2980 BRA Silva Ariosvaldo Fernandes
2441 CAN Lakatos Brent
2154 CAN Gauthier Eric
2471 CHN Li Huzhao

12366 CHN Liu Yang
1869 GBR Bushell Michael
2341 KOR Jung Dong Ho
11246 KSA Fahad Fahed
1680 KUW Aladwani Hamad N. M. E.
2834 MEX Ramirez Valencia Jaime
12060 SIN Nordin Muhammad Firdaus
2297 THA Intasen Sopa
3804 THA Krungget Pichet
8231 UAE Bani Hashem Mohamed
8716 UAE Belooshi Adil

10611 USA Siemann Brian
Men's 100 m T54 2827 ALG Rachif Maamar

2525 ARG Maldonado Alejandro
10538 AUS Carter Samuel Harrison
1876 AUS Cameron Matthew
2695 AUS Nicholson Richard

11635 BRA Souza Thiago
7628 CAN Thom Curtis
2560 CAN Mathieson Colin
3300 CHN Zong Kai
12367 CHN Li Meng
4632 FIN Mattila Esa-Pekka
3073 FIN Tahti Leo Pekka
2947 GER Schuh Marc
7694 ITA Sartor Giandomenico
2907 MEX Sandoval Freddy

13744 MEX Gandarilla Fernandez Pedro
8502 MEX Cervantes Garcia Juan Pablo
3148 NED van Weeghel Kenny
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
7202 SWE Ottosson Andreas
7203 SWE Almers Niklas
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2421 THA Koysub Supachai
2412 THA Konjen Saichon
8717 UAE Alnaqbi Jasim
3136 UAE Vahdani Mohammad
2261 USA Hightower Erik
3141 VEN Valladares Juan

Men's 200 m T11 2895 ANG Saiovo Jose Armando
2921 ANG Santos Octavio Angelo dos
2117 ANG Fransisco Miguel Mateus
2982 BRA Silva Daniel
2802 BRA Prado Lucas
2523 FRA Makunda Gauthier Tresor
9102 NAM Shikongo Ananias
1774 POR Baptista Firmino
2415 RUS Koptev Andrey
2166 USA Gillette Elexis

Men's 200 m T12 2532 ANG Manuel Joaquim Manuel
2661 AZE Muradov Elchin
2745 AZE Osmanov Rza
3247 CHN Yang Yuqing
7923 ESP Desgarrega Puigdevall Gerard
2866 ESP Rodriguez Maximiliano

13724 FRA Deleplace Hyacinthe
2946 GER Schroeder Matthias

11959 IRQ Kadhim Hussein
14069 KEN Mwendo Henry Nzungi
4139 POL Michalski Mateusz
2175 POR Goncalves Luis
2801 POR Potra Gabriel
2442 RSA Langenhoven Hilton Keith

11612 RUS Loginov Artem
2319 USA Jamison Josiah

Men's 200 m T13 12404 CHN Yuan Yizhi
2139 CUB Galano Luis Manuel
8540 IRI Kazemi Ahmadreza
3011 IRL Smyth Jason
8685 KOR Oh Taeil
9101 NAM Aloisius Martina Amutenya
2719 RSA Ntutu Ndodomzi Jonathan
2438 RUS Labzin Alexey
11037 THA Lamsan Songwut
8407 USA Price Markeith

Men's 200 m T34 10373 CAN Dewitt Nathan
2960 FIN Seppala Janne

11402 FRA MOBRE Sebastien
7557 JPN Hirooka Masaki
10427 KUW Almutairi Ahmad
10917 NED Rusch Stefan
10911 NED Pijs Bart
10918 NED Schuiling Henk
8715 UAE Hammadi Mohamed

11055 USA Pruitt Austin
Men's 200 m T35 1838 ALG Boukhalfa Allel

2825 FRA Quiatol hugues
3038 GER Stein Niels
9158 MEX Marquez Jr. Villanueva Pedro
2632 RSA Mokgalagadi Teboho
12198 RUS Otleykin Ivan
12195 RUS Antipov Andrey

Men's 200 m T36 3233 CHN Xu Ran
1901 CHN Che Mian

12072 EGY Sewalem Hossam
2883 GBR Rushgrove Benjamin
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1757 GBR Ballard Graeme
3012 HKG So Wa Wai
2051 MAS Emeari Mohd Raduan
2607 POL Mielczarek Marcin
7853 RUS Zhirnov Andrey
2770 UKR Pavlyk Roman
1898 USA Chasanoff Tommy

Men's 200 m T37 2226 ALG Hamdi Sofiane
2008 ARG Dominguez Mariano
3245 CHN Yang Sen
2508 CHN Ma Yuxi
3243 CHN Yang Chen
10463 EGY Mohamed Mostafa Fathalla
7645 LAT Silovs Dmitrijs
11372 RSA Dalle Ave Andrea
3145 RSA Van Der Merwe Fanie
8042 RUS Lyashchenko Alexandr
7702 RUS Kapranov Roman
8385 RUS Kurochkin Evgeny
8714 UAE Alansari Ali
2426 UKR Kravchenko Sergii

13944 VEN Monterola Omar
Men's 200 m T38 3058 AUS Sullivan Tim

2729 AUS O'Hanlon Evan
2760 BLR Pankou Aliaksandr

11638 BRA Pereira Paulo
2785 BRA Pinheiro Edson
12259 CAN Whitehouse Kyle Edward
3289 CHN Zhou Wenjun

12343 CHN Luo Fengguang
7973 ESP Carrapiso Martinez Juan Ramon
1911 TUN Chida Mohamed Farhat
2738 UKR Onufriyenko Andriy
2958 UKR Senyk Mykyta

Men's 200 m T42 10552 AUS Reardon Scott
10705 DEN Jorgensen Daniel
2371 FRA Kayitare Clavel
11798 GBR Whitehead Richard
2797 GER Popow Heinrich
1959 GER Czyz Wojtek
3240 JPN Yamamoto Atsushi
14008 RSA Haarhoff Bernhard
13708 THA Morapat Tawatchai
8447 USA Clemons Kortney

Men's 200 m T44 2570 AUT Mayer Robert
2734 BRA Oliveira Alan Fonteles Cardoso
2735 BRA Oliveira Andre
8510 FRA Alaize Jean-Baptiste
2336 GBR Jones Ian
8068 GER Behre David
7537 JPN Haruta Jun
2789 RSA Pistorius Oscar
2112 RSA Fourie Arnu
1777 SUI Bausch Christoph
8909 USA Leeper Blake
6410 USA Prince David
2991 USA Singleton Jerome

Men's 200 m T46 2949 ANG Sebastiao Domingos Antonio
7990 ARG Cortajerena Manuel

10554 AUS Patmore Simon
2676 BRA Nascimento Yohansson
3026 BRA Souza Emicarlo
3025 BRA Souza Antonio
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12352 CHN Guo Ni
8753 CIV Noumbo Kouame Jean-Luc
2393 CIV Addoh Kimou
1725 CYP Aresti Antonis
8036 IRI Barrangi Fashtami Mohamma
8621 IRQ Al-Dabbagh Fadhil

11381 RSA Radebe Samkelo Mike
2715 RUS Nosulenko Yury

Men's 200 m T51 12042 ALG Berrahal Mohamed
11412 FIN Piispanen Toni
10720 MEX Romero Bolanos Jorge
2678 MEX Navarro Sanchez Edgar Cesareo

14005 RSA Du Preez Pieter
11910 USA Stokes Kevin
13733 USA Finton Jeremy

Men's 200 m T52 10804 AUS McIntosh Sam
2155 AUT Geierspichler Thomas
2305 JPN Ito Tomoya
2252 MEX Hernandez Mondragon Salvador
1827 SUI Boesch Beat
3746 USA Burns Sean
2859 USA Roberts Josh
8882 USA Nitz Paul
1888 VEN Castillo Marcos

Men's 200 m T53 1941 AUS Colman Richard
2980 BRA Silva Ariosvaldo Fernandes
2154 CAN Gauthier Eric
2441 CAN Lakatos Brent
2471 CHN Li Huzhao
1869 GBR Bushell Michael
2278 KOR Hong Sukman
2341 KOR Jung Dong Ho
11246 KSA Fahad Fahed
1680 KUW Aladwani Hamad N. M. E.
2834 MEX Ramirez Valencia Jaime
2297 THA Intasen Sopa
3804 THA Krungget Pichet
8231 UAE Bani Hashem Mohamed
8716 UAE Belooshi Adil

10611 USA Siemann Brian
Men's 200 m T54 2827 ALG Rachif Maamar

2525 ARG Maldonado Alejandro
2695 AUS Nicholson Richard

10538 AUS Carter Samuel Harrison
1876 AUS Cameron Matthew

11635 BRA Souza Thiago
7628 CAN Thom Curtis
2560 CAN Mathieson Colin
7687 CAN Dupont Alexandre
1955 CHN Cui Yanfeng
3300 CHN Zong Kai
3073 FIN Tahti Leo Pekka
4632 FIN Mattila Esa-Pekka
2947 GER Schuh Marc
7694 ITA Sartor Giandomenico
2671 JPN Nagao Yoshifumi
2906 MEX Sanchez Nava Fernando
2907 MEX Sandoval Freddy

13744 MEX Gandarilla Fernandez Pedro
3148 NED van Weeghel Kenny
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
7202 SWE Ottosson Andreas
7203 SWE Almers Niklas
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2421 THA Koysub Supachai
3136 UAE Vahdani Mohammad
8717 UAE Alnaqbi Jasim
8408 USA Bird Jordan

12176 USA Chalmers Ryan
2261 USA Hightower Erik

Men's 400 m T11 2895 ANG Saiovo Jose Armando
2982 BRA Silva Daniel
2802 BRA Prado Lucas
3182 CAN Walsh Dustin Riley
2022 CAN Dunkerley Jonathan Peter

11407 COL SOSA WILLIAM
9102 NAM Shikongo Ananias
1774 POR Baptista Firmino

Men's 400 m T12 2595 ALG Merah Redouane
2477 CHN Li Yansong
7923 ESP Desgarrega Puigdevall Gerard
13724 FRA Deleplace Hyacinthe
2946 GER Schroeder Matthias

14069 KEN Mwendo Henry Nzungi
2175 POR Goncalves Luis
9026 POR Alves Jose
3115 RUS Trikolich Fredor
2319 USA Jamison Josiah

Men's 400 m T13 12404 CHN Yuan Yizhi
2139 CUB Galano Luis Manuel
2810 GRE Protos Ioannis
8540 IRI Kazemi Ahmadreza
8685 KOR Oh Taeil
2528 MAR Mame Abdelillah
9101 NAM Aloisius Martina Amutenya
2719 RSA Ntutu Ndodomzi Jonathan

11904 RUS Zverev Alexander
11905 RUS Kornilov Dmitrii
8407 USA Price Markeith

Men's 400 m T34 10373 CAN Dewitt Nathan
2960 FIN Seppala Janne

11402 FRA MOBRE Sebastien
10427 KUW Almutairi Ahmad
10911 NED Pijs Bart
10918 NED Schuiling Henk
10917 NED Rusch Stefan
8715 UAE Hammadi Mohamed

11055 USA Pruitt Austin
Men's 400 m T36 1838 ALG Boukhalfa Allel

1973 BLR Daniliuk Aliaksandr
1901 CHN Che Mian

12072 EGY Sewalem Hossam
8846 GBR Blake Paul
7735 GRE Manetas Panagiotis
7853 RUS Zhirnov Andrey
1724 RUS Arefyev Artem
2770 UKR Pavlyk Roman
1898 USA Chasanoff Tommy

Men's 400 m T37 2226 ALG Hamdi Sofiane
2008 ARG Dominguez Mariano
2948 AUS Scott Brad
3243 CHN Yang Chen
3145 RSA Van Der Merwe Fanie
8042 RUS Lyashchenko Alexandr
7702 RUS Kapranov Roman
8714 UAE Alansari Ali

Men's 400 m T38 2658 AUS Mullins Chris
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3058 AUS Sullivan Tim
2729 AUS O'Hanlon Evan

11638 BRA Pereira Paulo
2785 BRA Pinheiro Edson
3289 CHN Zhou Wenjun
7973 ESP Carrapiso Martinez Juan Ramon
8142 MAS Jamaluddin Amir Firdaus
3033 RSA Stander Marius
1911 TUN Chida Mohamed Farhat
2738 UKR Onufriyenko Andriy

Men's 400 m T44 10556 AUS Swift Jack
2570 AUT Mayer Robert
2336 GBR Jones Ian
8068 GER Behre David
2789 RSA Pistorius Oscar
8909 USA Leeper Blake

10614 USA Rizzieri Daniel
6410 USA Prince David

Men's 400 m T46 2844 ALG Rehouni Hamza
2566 AUT Matzinger Guenther
3025 BRA Souza Antonio
3026 BRA Souza Emicarlo
2411 CIV Kone Oumar
2393 CIV Addoh Kimou
8753 CIV Noumbo Kouame Jean-Luc
1725 CYP Aresti Antonis
2715 RUS Nosulenko Yury
1942 VEN Colmenares Samuel

Men's 400 m T52 10804 AUS McIntosh Sam
2155 AUT Geierspichler Thomas
2305 JPN Ito Tomoya
3075 JPN Takada Toshihiro
3129 JPN Ueyonabaru Hirokazu
2252 MEX Hernandez Mondragon Salvador
1827 SUI Boesch Beat
2859 USA Roberts Josh
3746 USA Burns Sean

Men's 400 m T53 1941 AUS Colman Richard
2980 BRA Silva Ariosvaldo Fernandes
2154 CAN Gauthier Eric
12366 CHN Liu Yang
2471 CHN Li Huzhao
2062 FRA Fairbank Pierre
1869 GBR Bushell Michael
2264 JPN Hiromichi Jun
2341 KOR Jung Dong Ho
3255 KOR Yoo Byunghoon
2278 KOR Hong Sukman
1680 KUW Aladwani Hamad N. M. E.
2834 MEX Ramirez Valencia Jaime
3804 THA Krungget Pichet
2297 THA Intasen Sopa
8231 UAE Bani Hashem Mohamed
8716 UAE Belooshi Adil

10611 USA Siemann Brian
Men's 400 m T54 2827 ALG Rachif Maamar

2525 ARG Maldonado Alejandro
2695 AUS Nicholson Richard
10549 AUS Lappin Jake Christopher
10538 AUS Carter Samuel Harrison
7687 CAN Dupont Alexandre
7628 CAN Thom Curtis
2560 CAN Mathieson Colin
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

1955 CHN Cui Yanfeng
12365 CHN Liu Chengming
12367 CHN Li Meng
3073 FIN Tahti Leo Pekka
1884 FRA Casoli Julien
2947 GER Schuh Marc
7694 ITA Sartor Giandomenico
2671 JPN Nagao Yoshifumi
2907 MEX Sandoval Freddy
8502 MEX Cervantes Garcia Juan Pablo
2906 MEX Sanchez Nava Fernando
8145 NZL Lack Matthew
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
7203 SWE Almers Niklas
2321 THA Janthon Ekkachai
2421 THA Koysub Supachai
2412 THA Konjen Saichon
3136 UAE Vahdani Mohammad
8408 USA Bird Jordan
2261 USA Hightower Erik

Men's 800 m T11 2981 BRA Silva Carlos j. Barto
2023 CAN Dunkerley Jason Joseph
2022 CAN Dunkerley Jonathan Peter

11418 COL SAMACA RUBIO EDWAR FERNANDO
11407 COL SOSA WILLIAM
1711 DEN Andersen Mikael
2391 KEN Kimani Samwel Mushai
10897 MEX Mora Rodriguez Jose Aurelio
3087 RUS Tayganov Artem
9222 VEN Herrera Oscar David

Men's 800 m T12 2595 ALG Merah Redouane
1738 ESP Avila Ignacio
2281 JPN Horikoshi Tadashi

14095 KEN Sang Erick Kiptoo
12624 KEN Dancan Cheruiyot Dancan
3091 POR Pina Jorge
9026 POR Alves Jose

11589 RUS Bystrov Anatoly
3285 TUN Zhiou Abderrahim
8746 TUR Deniz Semih

13942 VEN Rodriguez Roger
Men's 800 m T13 10629 AUS Harding Sam

7388 CRO Podravec Matija
7718 GBR Devine David
1800 GER Bergmann Max

14094 KEN Ekidor Simon Lomaria
12629 KEN Korir David
14091 KEN Bore Antony Kimeli
2528 MAR Mame Abdelillah
2804 NZL Prendergast Tim
8285 POL Wietecki Lukasz
11905 RUS Kornilov Dmitrii
1780 SUI Beeler Manuel
2905 VEN Sanchez Jose Luis

Men's 800 m T36 12036 ALG Bouchakour Samy
10984 AUS Berry Daniel
1973 BLR Daniliuk Aliaksandr
7975 ESP Perez Galan Angel
2178 ESP Gonzalez Jose Manual
2758 ESP Pampano Jose
8846 GBR Blake Paul
7735 GRE Manetas Panagiotis
2843 POL Rega Jakub
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2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
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1724 RUS Arefyev Artem
2381 RUS Kharagezov Pavel
8229 UAE Al Nuaimi Rashed
2898 UKR Sakovskyy Serhiy

Men's 800 m T37 2231 ALG Hanani Khaled
2008 ARG Dominguez Mariano
2948 AUS Scott Brad
2557 FRA Mastouri Djamel
2582 IRL McKillop Michael

Men's 800 m T46 2844 ALG Rehouni Hamza
2716 ALG Nouioua Samir
2867 AUS Roeger Michael
2566 AUT Matzinger Guenther
2411 CIV Kone Oumar
1672 ESP Ait Khamouch Abderrahman
2373 ETH Kebede Tesfalem Gebru
1739 POL Awizen Marcin
8181 TUR Kilicaslan Cahit

Men's 800 m T52 2155 AUT Geierspichler Thomas
2924 ESP Sanz Santiago
3129 JPN Ueyonabaru Hirokazu
2305 JPN Ito Tomoya
3075 JPN Takada Toshihiro
1827 SUI Boesch Beat
3746 USA Burns Sean

Men's 800 m T53 1941 AUS Colman Richard
2813 ESP Puigbo Verdaguer Roger
2062 FRA Fairbank Pierre
2264 JPN Hiromichi Jun
2278 KOR Hong Sukman
3255 KOR Yoo Byunghoon
2297 THA Intasen Sopa

Men's 800 m T54 2525 ARG Maldonado Alejandro
10549 AUS Lappin Jake Christopher
7684 CAN Shaw Kyle
1943 CAN Compaore Jean-Paul
7687 CAN Dupont Alexandre
1955 CHN Cui Yanfeng
1884 FRA Casoli Julien
3196 GBR Weir David
3241 JPN Yamamoto Hiroyuki
2232 JPN Hanaoka Nobukazu
7559 JPN Higuchi Masayuki
2389 KOR Kim Gyu Dae
2906 MEX Sanchez Nava Fernando
3266 MEX Zaragoza Alfonso
13716 MRI Ravet Cedric
8145 NZL Lack Matthew
2227 POL Hamerlak Tomasz
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
3096 THA Thamsophon Khachonsak
2412 THA Konjen Saichon
2321 THA Janthon Ekkachai
8214 UAE Banihammad Ibrahim Salim
8883 USA Pike Aaron
8408 USA Bird Jordan

Men's 1500 m T11 2185 AUS Gosens Gerrard
2981 BRA Silva Carlos j. Barto
2023 CAN Dunkerley Jason Joseph
3139 CHI Valenzuela Cristian
3280 CHN Zhang Zhen
1711 DEN Andersen Mikael

14242 KEN Bii Wilson
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
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14090 KEN Cheruiyot Immanuel Kipkosgei
2391 KEN Kimani Samwel Mushai
10897 MEX Mora Rodriguez Jose Aurelio
1704 POR Alves Nuno
3138 POR Vale Ricardo

Men's 1500 m T12 2922 BRA Santos Odair
2817 CHN Qi Shun
1737 ESP Avila Abel
1738 ESP Avila Ignacio
14092 KEN Kipyego Eliud
14157 KEN Lomuket John Pyeko
2396 KEN Kirwa Henry
3091 POR Pina Jorge
3285 TUN Zhiou Abderrahim
8746 TUR Deniz Semih

13942 VEN Rodriguez Roger
Men's 1500 m T13 14094 KEN Ekidor Simon Lomaria

14091 KEN Bore Antony Kimeli
1791 MAR Benbrahim Youssef
3264 MAR Zalzouli Tarik
2804 NZL Prendergast Tim
8285 POL Wietecki Lukasz
11587 RUS Akhtyamov Alexey
2905 VEN Sanchez Jose Luis

Men's 1500 m T20 13947 AUS Tim Page Tim
11594 ESP Martinez Morote Jose
8722 HKG Wong Sze Yung

13783 HKG Wong Mau Hom
8265 IRI Nasiri bazanjani Peyman
10873 JPN Ishii Kuniaki
8692 JPN Nakagawa Daisuke

10869 JPN Kimura Yuya
14381 NZL Fernandez-Ritchie Sunil
2417 POL Korc Rafal

11169 POR Freitas Samuel
11455 RSA Khanti Mncedi
13934 RUS Baymuratov Dmitry
13936 RUS Khrustalev Viacheslav
11889 UKR Goliney Andriy
11890 UKR Shcherbyna Viktor
12183 USA Murray Michael
13956 VEN Norono Verdejo Rene Rafael

Men's 1500 m T36 12036 ALG Bouchakour Samy
10984 AUS Berry Daniel
2178 ESP Gonzalez Jose Manual
2758 ESP Pampano Jose
7975 ESP Perez Galan Angel
8846 GBR Blake Paul
2843 POL Rega Jakub
1724 RUS Arefyev Artem
2381 RUS Kharagezov Pavel
8229 UAE Al Nuaimi Rashed
2898 UKR Sakovskyy Serhiy

Men's 1500 m T37 * 2231 ALG Hanani Khaled
2557 FRA Mastouri Djamel
2582 IRL McKillop Michael

Men's 1500 m T46 2839 ALG Rechidi Abdenour
2716 ALG Nouioua Samir
2867 AUS Roeger Michael
1672 ESP Ait Khamouch Abderrahman
2373 ETH Kebede Tesfalem Gebru
14475 ETH Indelbu Wondiye Fikre
3085 KEN Tarbei Abraham
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

12627 KEN Cheruiyot Stanley
14243 KEN Misik Stanley Kipkoech
1739 POL Awizen Marcin
8181 TUR Kilicaslan Cahit

13916 UGA Emong David
Men's 1500 m T52 * 2155 AUT Geierspichler Thomas

2924 ESP Sanz Santiago
3075 JPN Takada Toshihiro
3129 JPN Ueyonabaru Hirokazu

Men's 1500 m T54 2525 ARG Maldonado Alejandro
1941 AUS Colman Richard

10549 AUS Lappin Jake Christopher
1885 CAN Cassidy Josh
2093 CAN Filteau Michel
1943 CAN Compaore Jean-Paul
1826 DEN Blichfeldt Ebbe
2062 FRA Fairbank Pierre
1884 FRA Casoli Julien
2133 FRA Fuss Alain
3196 GBR Weir David
2264 JPN Hiromichi Jun
3241 JPN Yamamoto Hiroyuki
2270 JPN Hokinoue Kota
2389 KOR Kim Gyu Dae
8481 MEX Velasco Soria Martin
3266 MEX Zaragoza Alfonso
13716 MRI Ravet Cedric
8145 NZL Lack Matthew
2227 POL Hamerlak Tomasz
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
2412 THA Konjen Saichon
3096 THA Thamsophon Khachonsak
3177 THA Wahoram Prawat
8214 UAE Banihammad Ibrahim Salim
8408 USA Bird Jordan
8883 USA Pike Aaron
12176 USA Chalmers Ryan

Men's 5000 m T11 2185 AUS Gosens Gerrard
3139 CHI Valenzuela Cristian
1711 DEN Andersen Mikael
7937 ESP de Pedraza Losa Ricardo
3191 KEN Wanyoike Henry
2366 KEN Karanja Francis Thuo
14090 KEN Cheruiyot Immanuel Kipkosgei
3265 MEX Zapien Rosas Luis
3138 POR Vale Ricardo
1704 POR Alves Nuno
2088 POR Ferreira Carlos

11439 RSA Nehro Jan
Men's 5000 m T12 2377 ALG Kerfas Nacereddine

2922 BRA Santos Odair
2817 CHN Qi Shun
2965 COL Serna Moreno Elkin Alonso
2505 CRO Lozanov Vedran
2698 ESP Nieves Gustavo
2281 JPN Horikoshi Tadashi
2396 KEN Kirwa Henry
2689 KEN Ngorialuk Joseph Lomongo
3285 TUN Zhiou Abderrahim

Men's 5000 m T46 2839 ALG Rechidi Abdenour
2716 ALG Nouioua Samir
2373 ETH Kebede Tesfalem Gebru
14475 ETH Indelbu Wondiye Fikre
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3085 KEN Tarbei Abraham
12627 KEN Cheruiyot Stanley
2602 MEX Meza Zempoaltecatl Pedro
2912 MEX Santillan Hernandez Mario

13916 UGA Emong David
Men's 5000 m T52 * 2155 AUT Geierspichler Thomas

2924 ESP Sanz Santiago
3075 JPN Takada Toshihiro
1827 SUI Boesch Beat

Men's 5000 m T54 2093 CAN Filteau Michel
7684 CAN Shaw Kyle
1885 CAN Cassidy Josh
1826 DEN Blichfeldt Ebbe
2813 ESP Puigbo Verdaguer Roger
1834 ESP Botello Jimenez Rafael
2515 ESP Madera Jorge
2458 FRA Lemeunier Denis
2133 FRA Fuss Alain
1884 FRA Casoli Julien
3196 GBR Weir David
2264 JPN Hiromichi Jun
3014 JPN Soejima Masazumi
2270 JPN Hokinoue Kota
2389 KOR Kim Gyu Dae
2183 MEX Gordian Martinez Aaron
3266 MEX Zaragoza Alfonso
8481 MEX Velasco Soria Martin
2227 POL Hamerlak Tomasz
2120 SUI Frei Heinz
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
3177 THA Wahoram Prawat
3096 THA Thamsophon Khachonsak
2321 THA Janthon Ekkachai
8214 UAE Banihammad Ibrahim Salim

Men's 10000 m T11 3139 CHI Valenzuela Cristian
7937 ESP de Pedraza Losa Ricardo
1929 ITA Cionna Andrea

10842 JPN Wada Shinya
14242 KEN Bii Wilson
14090 KEN Cheruiyot Immanuel Kipkosgei
3265 MEX Zapien Rosas Luis

Men's 10000 m T12 2377 ALG Kerfas Nacereddine
2922 BRA Santos Odair
2965 COL Serna Moreno Elkin Alonso
2698 ESP Nieves Gustavo

11255 ESP Suarez Laso Alberto
10823 JPN Okamura Masahiro
2281 JPN Horikoshi Tadashi

14157 KEN Lomuket John Pyeko
2510 POR Macchi Gabriel
3285 TUN Zhiou Abderrahim

Men's 10000 m T54 1885 CAN Cassidy Josh
2458 FRA Lemeunier Denis
2270 JPN Hokinoue Kota
8481 MEX Velasco Soria Martin
2183 MEX Gordian Martinez Aaron
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
3177 THA Wahoram Prawat

Men's 4x100 m T11-13 CAN
CHN
ESP
POR
RUS
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THA
Men's 4x100 m T35-38 AUS

CHN
RSA
UKR

Men's 4x100 m T42-46 AUS
BRA
CHN
GER
JPN
RSA
USA

Men's 4x400 m T53/54 AUS
CAN
CHN
FRA
JPN
KOR
MEX
THA
USA

Men's Marathon T11 3139 CHI Valenzuela Cristian
1929 ITA Cionna Andrea
8026 JPN Fukuhara Yoshihide

10842 JPN Wada Shinya
3076 JPN Takahashi Yuichi
2088 POR Ferreira Carlos
7164 POR Machado Joaquim

Men's Marathon T12 2965 COL Serna Moreno Elkin Alonso
1737 ESP Avila Abel

11255 ESP Suarez Laso Alberto
2153 ESP Garnica Manuel
10823 JPN Okamura Masahiro
1803 MEX Beristain Gutierrez Moises
2255 MEX Herrera Luis Enrique
3091 POR Pina Jorge
2510 POR Macchi Gabriel
2795 RUS Pomykalov Ildar

Men's Marathon T46 3143 BEL van Den Heede Frederic
1831 BRA Bonfim Ozivam
2956 BRA Sena Tito
2053 ITA Endrizzi Walter
2602 MEX Meza Zempoaltecatl Pedro
2912 MEX Santillan Hernandez Mario
3016 SUI Sommer Christoph
10615 USA Hammer Chris

Men's Marathon T54 1941 AUS Colman Richard
2695 AUS Nicholson Richard
2080 AUS Fearnley Kurt

14058 AUS McArthur Brett
1885 CAN Cassidy Josh
2093 CAN Filteau Michel
1943 CAN Compaore Jean-Paul
7684 CAN Shaw Kyle
1826 DEN Blichfeldt Ebbe
2813 ESP Puigbo Verdaguer Roger
1834 ESP Botello Jimenez Rafael
2515 ESP Madera Jorge
2062 FRA Fairbank Pierre
2458 FRA Lemeunier Denis
2133 FRA Fuss Alain
3196 GBR Weir David
7559 JPN Higuchi Masayuki
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Championships            
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Entries as at 30 November 2010

3014 JPN Soejima Masazumi
3241 JPN Yamamoto Hiroyuki
2232 JPN Hanaoka Nobukazu
2270 JPN Hokinoue Kota
2593 MEX Mendoza Hernandez Saul
2183 MEX Gordian Martinez Aaron
3266 MEX Zaragoza Alfonso
2227 POL Hamerlak Tomasz
9024 POR Baptista Alberto
3147 RSA van Dyk Ernst Francois
2120 SUI Frei Heinz
2285 SUI Hug Marcel
1712 SWE Andersson Aron
8883 USA Pike Aaron
12176 USA Chalmers Ryan

Men's High Jump F13 1863 BLR Burdukou Siarhei
2077 BLR Fartunau Ihar
9069 CAN King Brandon

10375 CAN Dolfo Braedon Samuel
7789 MNE Ranitovic Milos
2435 UKR Kytsenko Ivan

Men's High Jump F42 7663 AUT Wliszczak Dennis
12346 CHN Guo Weizhong
12101 CHN Li Xiaowen
2296 FIJ Delana Iliesa

11801 POL Jaroslawski Marcel
11800 POL Mamczarz Lukasz Maciej
11795 POL FILIPSKI MATEUSZ

Men's High Jump F46 12549 CHN Shang Junfeng
1903 CHN Chen Hongjie
1828 GER Boetzel Reinhold
3063 JPN Suzuki Toru
11802 POL LEPIATO MACIEJ
3000 USA Skiba Jeff

Men's Long Jump F11 8590 ALG Bentria Firas
2921 ANG Santos Octavio Angelo dos
8019 ARG Acosta Alexis
2470 CHN Li Duan
7926 ESP Parejo Maza Martin
2799 ESP Porras Xavier
1761 GRE Barakas Athanasios
2415 RUS Koptev Andrey
2251 SUI Hendry Lukas
2814 THA Punthong Jakkit
2166 USA Gillette Elexis

Men's Long Jump F13 3268 AZE Zayets Vladimir
2761 AZE Panyutin Oleg
1863 BLR Burdukou Siarhei
2077 BLR Fartunau Ihar
2217 CUB Gutierrez Luis Felipe
2866 ESP Rodriguez Maximiliano
2757 FRA Pallier Ronan
3131 GER Ulbricht Thomas
1678 KSA Al Shanqiti Osamah Masaud
2442 RSA Langenhoven Hilton Keith
2374 RUS Kegelev Evgeny
2338 SWE Jonsson Per
7218 UKR Mykhailov Sergii

13695 UKR Seliverstov Sergii
8407 USA Price Markeith

12595 UZB Ibrokhimov Abror
Men's Long Jump F20 13804 AUS Nicholas Hum Williams

13802 AUS Turner Dean
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11925 CRO Talic Zoran
11258 ESP Exposito Pineiro Jose Antonio
12649 GRE Kanavos Evangelos
8721 HKG Ng Sik Ming

13781 HKG Chow Chiu Keung
13783 HKG Wong Mau Hom
11648 IRI Farhadi Koroush
13682 POL Kolodziej Jacek
13678 POL Pabjanczyk Krzysztof
10520 POR Cunha Lenine
11457 RSA Legodi Ishmael
13933 RUS Ustyuzhanin Leonid
13935 RUS Shaydetskiy Oleg
13949 VEN Barreto Williams

Men's Long Jump F36 3233 CHN Xu Ran
7796 GRE Petropoulos Anastasios
7735 GRE Manetas Panagiotis
2607 POL Mielczarek Marcin

11796 POL Sobczak Mariusz
11986 RUS Sviridov Vladimir

Men's Long Jump F37/38 2729 AUS O'Hanlon Evan
10551 AUS Pink Mitchell
2508 CHN Ma Yuxi

12343 CHN Luo Fengguang
7645 LAT Silovs Dmitrijs
1881 MEX Cardozo Sanchez Benjamin Ivan
2437 POL Labuch Lukasz
1766 RUS Barinov Vladislav
1911 TUN Chida Mohamed Farhat
2738 UKR Onufriyenko Andriy

Men's Long Jump F42 12346 CHN Guo Weizhong
1959 GER Czyz Wojtek
2797 GER Popow Heinrich
3240 JPN Yamamoto Atsushi
13708 THA Morapat Tawatchai
8447 USA Clemons Kortney

Men's Long Jump F44 2735 BRA Oliveira Andre
2147 CHN Gao Changlong

12549 CHN Shang Junfeng
3188 CHN Wang Qiuhong
8510 FRA Alaize Jean-Baptiste
7446 GER Rehm Markus

10614 USA Rizzieri Daniel
3098 USA Tibbs Casey

Men's Long Jump F46 8581 ALG Aouaidjia Billal
2944 ARG Schonfeld Lucas Ezequiel
8690 AZE Hasanov Huseyn
1903 CHN Chen Hongjie
12544 CHN Chen Bingjie
1845 ESP Bravo David
1734 FRA Assoumani Arnaud
8621 IRQ Al-Dabbagh Fadhil
9066 MAS Bahtiar Eryanto

10907 ROU Cojoc Florin Marius
2871 RSA Roos David Henry

Men's Triple Jump F11 2470 CHN Li Duan
2799 ESP Porras Xavier
7926 ESP Parejo Maza Martin
1761 GRE Barakas Athanasios
2415 RUS Koptev Andrey
2166 USA Gillette Elexis

Men's Triple Jump F12 2761 AZE Panyutin Oleg
3268 AZE Vladimir Zayets
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1863 BLR Burdukou Siarhei
2374 RUS Kegelev Evgeny
7218 UKR Mykhailov Sergii
2435 UKR Kytsenko Ivan

Men's Triple Jump F46 8690 AZE Hasanov Huseyn
12544 CHN Chen Bingjie
1845 ESP Bravo David
8155 ESP Andujar Arroyo Antonio
8564 GRE Koutoulias Christos
8621 IRQ Al-Dabbagh Fadhil

10570 JPN Yasui Hiroyuki
9066 MAS Bahtiar Eryanto
2871 RSA Roos David Henry

Men's Club Throw F31/32/51 11993 ALG Bahlaz Lahouari
1811 ALG Bettina Karim
2962 CZE Serbus Frantisek
1782 CZE Beles Radim
3152 CZE Vanek Jan
2612 GBR Miller Stephen
7762 GBR Green Thomas
2100 SLO Flere Joze
2293 TUN Idoudi Mourad

Men's Shot Put F11 8023 ARG Paz Sergio
1752 ARG Baldassarri Sebastian
9134 COL Rodriguez Gonzales Edwin
1883 ESP Casino David
8319 GRE Bimpasis Konstantinos
8617 IRQ Hassain Hameed
8277 POL Madzia Miroslaw
7185 POR Goncalves Nelson
2485 UKR Lishchynskyi Vasyl
7217 UKR Piskov Yuriy

Men's Shot Put F12 2976 AUS Short Russell
2283 BLR Hrybanau Siarhei
8612 IRQ Al-Saadi Mahdi

11427 RSA Badenhorst Francois
1715 RUS Andryushchenko Vladimir

Men's Shot Put F20 13867 AUS Lindsay Sutton Lindsay
11258 ESP Exposito Pineiro Jose Antonio
13688 GRE Trapezanidis Christos
11826 GRE Nikolaidis Efstratios
12650 GRE Kyriakou Athanasios
2344 POL Kaczmarek Krzysztof

10523 POR Marques Ricardo
13933 RUS Ustyuzhanin Leonid
13935 RUS Shaydetskiy Oleg
12153 SWE Ige Jeffrey
13953 VEN Hernandez Danyelo
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Men's Shot Put F32/33 1750 ALG Bakiri Mounir
1811 ALG Bettina Karim
2367 ALG Kardjena Kamel
2962 CZE Serbus Frantisek
2666 CZE Musil Roman
3298 GRE Zisidis Dimitrios
11518 KSA Alnakhli Hani
2293 TUN Idoudi Mourad
8711 UAE Alhousani Ahmed
8176 UAE Malaleih Hassan Ali Obaid

Men's Shot Put F34 2511 AUS Macdonald Hamish
1842 AUS Bowen Damien
2779 CAN Pettey Kyle

13778 CRO Majdandzic Darko
3078 FRA Talatini Jean Pierre
3198 GBR West Daniel
2900 IRI Saleh Farajzadeh Siamak
7906 IRL O Dwyer Raymond
1697 KUW Alrashidi Adel F. N. A.
2887 TUN Rzig Faouzi
2429 TUN Krid Mohamed Ali
8192 UAE Almehairi Mohammad
7299 USA Craven Sam

Men's Shot Put F35/36 3028 BRA Souza Paulo
2126 CHN Fu Xinhan
2215 CHN Guo Wei
3190 CHN Wang Wenbo
14050 CRO Vidovic Albin
1928 FRA Cibone Thierry

11922 GER Dietz Sebastian Ernst Klaus
8616 IRQ Al-Azzawi Jabbar
1801 LAT Bergs Edgards
1790 NAM Benade Reginald
2786 POL Piotrowski Pawel
3050 RSA Strydom Duane
11374 RSA Jenkinson Juanre
2687 RSA Newman Nicholas

11986 RUS Sviridov Vladimir
13705 UKR Zhaivoronok Volodymyr
11555 UZB Norbekov Khusniddin

Men's Shot Put F37/38 3278 CHN Zhang Xuelong
10456 EGY Ramadan Mohamed Mohamed
10455 EGY Abdelwareth Ibrahim Ahmed
1822 POL Blatkiewicz Tomasz

11436 RSA Kruger Gerrit Johannes
2463 RUS Lesnykh Alexey
3272 UKR Zhabnyak Mykola
10548 UKR Doroshenko Oleksandr

Men's Shot Put F40 2162 ALG Gherzouli Hocine
2919 BRA Santos Jonathan de Souza
2067 CHN Fan Chengcheng

12310 CHN Xia Zhiwei
3004 CRO Slunjski Denis
2414 GRE Konstantinidis Alexandros Michail
3036 GRE Stathelakos Paschalis
11689 IRQ Abdulraheem Kovan
8624 IRQ Nukhailawi Wildan

10836 JOR Aladeely Noureldeen
2038 MAR El Garaa Mohamed
11804 POL Tyszkowski bartosz
11812 RUS Bogatyrev Ivan
2536 SVK Margoc Marek
1970 USA Danberg Scott
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Men's Shot Put F42 3106 CRO Tomic Mladen
2424 CRO Kralj Darko
8786 GBR Davies Aled
3101 GER Tinnemeier Frank
8611 IRQ Al-Juboori Salim Oleiwi Abbood

11275 NZL Flavell Joe
2495 RSA Lombaard Fanie
11380 RSA Murray Heugene
2675 RUS Narozhnyy Maxim

Men's Shot Put F44/46 9022 ALG Meskine Maamar
12463 CHN Hou Zhanbiao
12464 CHN Gong Xiufeng
12471 CHN Wei Enlong
3003 CRO Slivar Josip
1920 DEN Christiansen Jackie

11930 FRA SEKEME Soselito
7730 GRE Kyriakidis Miltiadis
2762 GRE Pappas Georgios
2838 POL Rebisz Tomasz
8827 RUS Ladnyy Alexey
7372 RUS Filatov Alexander
8827 RUS Ladnyy Alexey

11627 SVK Matusik Adrian
Men's Shot Put F52/53 2397 CZE Kisy Ales

2365 GRE Karaminas Georgios
2084 GRE Fernandes Che Jon
3170 GRE Vryonis Gerasimos
1721 LAT Apinis Aigars
2568 MEX Maximo de Jesus Mauro
2791 SLO Plank Henrik

10513 UKR Balashev Dmytro
2966 USA Severn Scott

Men's Shot Put F54/55/56 2192 AUT Gratt Andreas
2663 AZE Musayev Olokhan
2683 CZE Nemec Martin
2712 GBR Nobbs Daniel
8074 GBR Womack Robin
2303 GER Iser Ulrich
2674 GRE Nalmpantis Ilias
7412 HUN Kanyo Zsolt
2422 POL Kozun Karol Wojciech
3009 POL Smorszczewski Krzysztof
2433 RUS Kuznetsov Alexey
2307 RUS Ivanov Alexey
2617 SRB Mitrovic Drazenko
3210 USA Winkler Scott

Men's Shot Put F57/58 8579 ALG Ait Said Redhouane
7400 CRO Radenovic Boro
3123 GRE Tsiou Anastasios
8164 GRE Ntomgkioni Angim Dimitrios
2050 JOR Elshebli Jamil Saleh
1675 JOR Al Abbadi Amer Ali Mustafa
2870 POL Rokicki Janusz
2504 RSA Louwrens Michael
1731 RUS Ashapatov Alexey
2623 SYR Mohamad Mohamad
10901 USA Ogbe Dennis

Men's Discus Throw F11 8023 ARG Paz Sergio
1752 ARG Baldassarri Sebastian
2537 AUT Marinkovic Bil
9134 COL Rodriguez Gonzales Edwin
1883 ESP Casino David
8617 IRQ Hassain Hameed
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11297 KOR Bae Yudong
8277 POL Madzia Miroslaw
7185 POR Goncalves Nelson
7217 UKR Piskov Yuriy
2485 UKR Lishchynskyi Vasyl

Men's Discus Throw F12 2976 AUS Short Russell
7922 ESP Lopez Gonzalez Kim
8612 IRQ Al-Saadi Mahdi
3133 LTU Urbonas Rolandas
11427 RSA Badenhorst Francois
1715 RUS Andryushchenko Vladimir
2292 UKR Iasynovyi Oleksandr

Men's Discus Throw F32/33/34 11993 ALG Bahlaz Lahouari
1811 ALG Bettina Karim
2367 ALG Kardjena Kamel
2779 CAN Pettey Kyle
2962 CZE Serbus Frantisek
2666 CZE Musil Roman

12081 GBR Tscherniawsky Kieran
2543 GBR Martin Chris
3198 GBR West Daniel
2900 IRI Saleh Farajzadeh Siamak
2379 IRI Khakzadieh Jalal
11518 KSA Alnakhli Hani
8271 SVK Bardiovsky Miloslav
2293 TUN Idoudi Mourad
2887 TUN Rzig Faouzi
2429 TUN Krid Mohamed Ali
8711 UAE Alhousani Ahmed
8192 UAE Almehairi Mohammad
7299 USA Craven Sam

Men's Discus Throw F35/36 3028 BRA Souza Paulo
2215 CHN Guo Wei
3190 CHN Wang Wenbo
14050 CRO Vidovic Albin
1928 FRA Cibone Thierry

11922 GER Dietz Sebastian Ernst Klaus
1801 LAT Bergs Edgards
1790 NAM Benade Reginald
2786 POL Piotrowski Pawel
3050 RSA Strydom Duane
11374 RSA Jenkinson Juanre
13705 UKR Zhaivoronok Volodymyr
11555 UZB Norbekov Khusniddin

Men's Discus Throw F37/38 3278 CHN Zhang Xuelong
7825 DEN Jensen Ronni
10456 EGY Ramadan Mohamed Mohamed
10974 FIN Mustikkamaa Timo
2236 IRI Hardani Javad
1822 POL Blatkiewicz Tomasz

11436 RSA Kruger Gerrit Johannes
3272 UKR Zhabnyak Mykola
10548 UKR Doroshenko Oleksandr

Men's Discus Throw F40 2162 ALG Gherzouli Hocine
2919 BRA Santos Jonathan de Souza

12310 CHN Xia Zhiwei
2067 CHN Fan Chengcheng
2414 GRE Konstantinidis Alexandros Michail
3036 GRE Stathelakos Paschalis
8624 IRQ Nukhailawi Wildan

11689 IRQ Abdulraheem Kovan
10836 JOR Aladeely Noureldeen
2038 MAR El Garaa Mohamed
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8573 MAR Rachad Rachid Rachid
11804 POL Tyszkowski bartosz
2536 SVK Margoc Marek
1970 USA Danberg Scott

Men's Discus Throw F42 1982 BEL de Keersmaeker Gino
2751 BUL Ovcharov Dechko
8786 GBR Davies Aled
2134 GRE Fylachtos Marinos
2364 IRI Karam Zadeh Mehrdad
11156 KSA Ali Ali
2495 RSA Lombaard Fanie

13736 SYR Bassam Sawsan Bassam
Men's Discus Throw F44 2148 CHN Gao Mingjie

3003 CRO Slivar Josip
1920 DEN Christiansen Jackie
2065 FRA Falelavaki Tony
2193 GBR Greaves Daniel
2762 GRE Pappas Georgios
7730 GRE Kyriakidis Miltiadis
2959 IRI Sepahvand Farzad
7372 RUS Filatov Alexander
11627 SVK Matusik Adrian
1877 USA Campbell Jeremy

Men's Discus Throw F46 9022 ALG Meskine Maamar
11645 BRA Santos Joao
12471 CHN Wei Enlong
12463 CHN Hou Zhanbiao
11740 CHN Guo Chunliang
11930 FRA SEKEME Soselito
7681 KUW Alsaleh Abdullah S.A.S.A.
2838 POL Rebisz Tomasz
7365 RUS Prokhorov Nikita

Men's Discus Throw F51/52/53 12057 ALG Sahli Lakhdar
2561 CRO Matic Miroslav
2351 GRE Kalogeros Pantelis
1956 IRL Culliton Garrett
1957 JAM Cunningham Alphanso
2625 JOR Mohammad Yassen
2731 JPN Oi Toshie
1721 LAT Apinis Aigars
2100 SLO Flere Joze

12242 TAN Mtweve Ignas Madumla
2460 USA Leon Carlos
2966 USA Severn Scott

Men's Discus Throw F54/55/56 3261 BUL Yuseinov Mustafa
12413 CHN Li Gang
1995 CUB Diaz Leonardo
2683 CZE Nemec Martin
3043 CZE Stiak Josef
2674 GRE Nalmpantis Ilias
2626 IRI Mohammad Yari Ali
1878 JAM Campbell Tanto
2433 RUS Kuznetsov Alexey
2617 SRB Mitrovic Drazenko

Men's Discus Throw F57/58 2794 CZE Pohlmann Rostislav
9114 CZE Petrous Jaroslav
2035 EGY El Attar Mahmoud Ramadan
12071 EGY Abo Elkhir Metawa
3070 FRA Tafilagi Pasilione
2161 GER Ghardooni Ali
1986 MEX del Rosario Gonzalez Fernando
1698 QAT Alsahoti Nasser Saed
1731 RUS Ashapatov Alexey
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8410 UAE Al Jahwari Issa Saif Hamdan
10901 USA Ogbe Dennis

Men's Javelin Throw F11 2537 AUT Marinkovic Bil
7631 CAN Carr Richard
2470 CHN Li Duan

11297 KOR Bae Yudong
7157 KUW Ibrahem Jasem M.H.A.A.
7185 POR Goncalves Nelson
13941 VEN Bello Anibal

Men's Javelin Throw F13 1784 ALG Belhouchet Samir
3122 BLR Tryputs Aliaksandr
3290 CHN Zhu Pengkai
1859 CRO Budetic Branimir
1988 CUB Delgado Jorge
7931 ESP Guilabert Mallorca Octavio
2457 GER Lembeck Marc
12014 IRI Hosseini Liravi Seyed Erfan
2815 POL Pych Miroslaw
2200 SRB Grlica Milos
1909 TPE Chiang Chih-Chung
7211 UKR Zabila Mykola
9218 VEN Machado Dorian

Men's Javelin Throw F33/34 2367 ALG Kardjena Kamel
1842 AUS Bowen Damien
2666 CZE Musil Roman
3078 FRA Talatini Jean Pierre
2900 IRI Saleh Farajzadeh Siamak
7906 IRL O Dwyer Raymond

11518 KSA Alnakhli Hani
10427 KUW Almutairi Ahmad
7230 KUW Alkandari Abdulrahman A.H.M.M.
1697 KUW Alrashidi Adel F. N. A.

12067 OMA Al Nabhani Mohamed Mansoor Rashid
2429 TUN Krid Mohamed Ali
2887 TUN Rzig Faouzi
8192 UAE Almehairi Mohammad

Men's Javelin Throw F35/36 3028 BRA Souza Paulo
2215 CHN Guo Wei
14050 CRO Vidovic Albin
1928 FRA Cibone Thierry
8616 IRQ Al-Azzawi Jabbar
7355 KUW Almutairi Fahed H.F.Z.
2786 POL Piotrowski Pawel
2687 RSA Newman Nicholas

Men's Javelin Throw F37/38 2585 AUS McMahon Wade
3278 CHN Zhang Xuelong
3167 CZE Vratil Petr
1924 GBR Churchill Kenneth Paul
2236 IRI Hardani Javad
7645 LAT Silovs Dmitrijs
3272 UKR Zhabnyak Mykola

Men's Javelin Throw F40 2919 BRA Santos Jonathan de Souza
3004 CRO Slunjski Denis
12084 GBR Duke Kyron
11689 IRQ Abdulraheem Kovan
8624 IRQ Nukhailawi Wildan
2038 MAR El Garaa Mohamed
8573 MAR Rachad Rachid Rachid
11804 POL Tyszkowski bartosz
11812 RUS Bogatyrev Ivan
2536 SVK Margoc Marek
1970 USA Danberg Scott

Men's Javelin Throw F42 2751 BUL Ovcharov Dechko
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7754 DEN Larsen Bo Rocatis
12077 GBR Moorhouse Scott
11156 KSA Ali Ali
3040 NOR Steinstad Runar
11380 RSA Murray Heugene
11429 RSA Schutte Casper
13736 SYR Bassam Sawsan Bassam

Men's Javelin Throw F44 2148 CHN Gao Mingjie
2147 CHN Gao Changlong
2065 FRA Falelavaki Tony
10936 IRQ Al-Azzawi Sattar
2258 NED Hertog Ronald
11276 NZL McSweeney Rory
11376 RSA Joubert Jozua Johannes
2203 RUS Gudkov Evgeny
8827 RUS Ladnyy Alexey
9063 TPE Tsai Tsung-Wei
3015 UKR Solyankin Maksym

Men's Javelin Throw F46 7994 ARG Puebla Matias Leonel
12399 CHN Wang Daichen
12361 CHN Fan Jiangbin
11740 CHN Guo Chunliang
7681 KUW Alsaleh Abdullah S.A.S.A.
7365 RUS Prokhorov Nikita
1998 UZB Diganshin Ravil

Men's Javelin Throw F52/53 2397 CZE Kisy Ales
2365 GRE Karaminas Georgios
3170 GRE Vryonis Gerasimos
2334 IRI Jokar Abdolreza
1957 JAM Cunningham Alphanso
2568 MEX Maximo de Jesus Mauro
2791 SLO Plank Henrik

12242 TAN Mtweve Ignas Madumla
2966 USA Severn Scott

Men's Javelin Throw F54/55/56 7412 HUN Kanyo Zsolt
9037 IRI Alvanpoor Mohammad
2556 MAS Bin Masri Faridul
3270 MEX Zepeda Felix Luis Alberto
2422 POL Kozun Karol Wojciech
2433 RUS Kuznetsov Alexey
2617 SRB Mitrovic Drazenko

Men's Javelin Throw F57/58 2794 CZE Pohlmann Rostislav
2035 EGY El Attar Mahmoud Ramadan
3042 GBR Stephens Nathan
8164 GRE Ntomgkioni Angim Dimitrios
2614 IRI Mirzaeijaberi Mohammad Reza
1986 MEX del Rosario Gonzalez Fernando
1698 QAT Alsahoti Nasser Saed
2623 SYR Mohamad Mohamad
11043 THA Yimbanchang Sakchai

Men's Pentathlon P11-13 3290 CHN Zhu Pengkai
1859 CRO Budetic Branimir
3131 GER Ulbricht Thomas
2457 GER Lembeck Marc
2442 RSA Langenhoven Hilton Keith
2370 UKR Katyshev Ruslan

Women's 100 m T11 3018 ARG Sosa Gracia
2914 BRA Santos Adria Rocha
2210 BRA Guilhermina Terezinha
2918 BRA Santos Jerusa Geber
3218 CHN Wu Chunmiao
12104 CHN Jia Juntingxian
2263 GBR Hinton Tracey
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2361 GRE Kantza Paraskevi
14089 KEN Chelimo Nelly
9146 MEX Cruz Monroy Casandra Guadalupe

Women's 100 m T12 2359 BLR Kaniuk Hanna
3297 BLR Zinkevich volha
3013 BRA Soares Ana Tercia
12276 CHN Zhu Daqing
2691 ESP Ngui Eva
2547 ESP Martinez Sara
7938 ESP Berges Gamez Melani
1934 GBR Clegg Elizabeth
7695 ITA Stefanini Elisabetta
2408 SVK Kolnikova Hanka
1985 VEN de Tovar Briceno Tatiana del Carmen

Women's 100 m T13 2375 FRA Keita Nantenin
2654 GER Mueller-Rottgardt Katrin
2363 GRE Karagianni Anthi
2000 GRE Dimoglou Alexandra
1792 MAR Benhama Sanae
2244 RSA Hayes Ilse
1927 UKR Chyshko Maryna

Women's 100 m T34 7719 GBR Cockroft Hannah
7485 JPN Kitaura Haruka
8524 KUW Almutairi Khuloud H.A.J.S.
11249 KUW Alfoudari Shaikhah
8137 USA Messer Kristen

Women's 100 m T35 10555 AUS Dodds Rachael
10993 AUS Walters Erinn
12223 CHN Liu Ping
12221 CHN Zhang Qian
7877 CZE Kadetova Lenka

10395 GBR Warner Sophia
13742 GER Streckert Uta
11052 USA Bolen Sydney

Women's 100 m T36 9111 ARG Martinez Yanina Andrea
12417 CHN Fu Xiaoxue
3184 CHN Wang Fang
11893 ESP Lorente Fernandez Lidia
2868 FIJ Rogoimuri Lusiana
2989 GBR Robson Hazel
2696 GER Nicoleitzik Claudia
3258 HKG Yu Chun Lai
2368 JPN Kato Yuki
2328 KOR Jeon Min Jae
8132 MAS Mak Mei Fong
2481 RUS Arefeva Yulia
7357 RUS Ivanova Elena
2897 RUS Sakhibzadaeva Aygyul

Women's 100 m T37 10539 AUS Elkington Jodi
2860 CAN Robinson Leah

11725 CHN Cao Yuanhang
12265 CHN Zhao Jingjing
2584 GBR McLoughlin Jenny
2238 GBR Hart Katrina
2952 GER Seifert Maria
9103 NAM Benson Johanna
2444 POL Langner Marta
2963 RUS Sergeeva Svetlana
2428 UKR Krechunyak Oksana
2427 UKR Kravchenko Viktoriya

Women's 100 m T38 2765 AUS Parrish Katie
7287 BLR Kirushchanka Katsiaryna
2917 BRA Santos Jenifer
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

12313 CHN Xiong Dezhi
3157 CZE Vejrazkova Anezka
12258 FRA Jaron Anais
3001 GER Slaby Tamira
7958 MAS Abdullah Norsyazwani Binti
11277 NZL Seagar Chelsea
11430 RSA Meijer Juanelie
2416 RUS Koptilova Margarita
2531 TUN Mansour Sonia
2031 UKR Dyachenko Inna

Women's 100 m T42 8552 AUS Errichiello Michelle
1882 AUS Cartwright Kelly
8514 FRA Lopez Orianne
8993 GER Low Vanessa
2942 GER Schmidt Jana
3008 NED Smits Marije
3296 POL Zielinska Ewa
11240 USA Sullivan Katy

Women's 100 m T44 3185 CHN Wang Juan
2450 FRA Lefur Maria Amelie
10401 GBR Reid Stefanie
2194 GER Green Katrin
2268 GER Hoefte Astrid Anne Julia
2672 JPN Nakanishi Maya
8436 NED Verduijn Suzan
2280 NZL Horan Kate
2274 USA Holmes April

Women's 100 m T46 1778 AUS Beattie Carlee
2094 BRA Finder Sheila

12468 CHN Ouyang Jingling
8402 CHN Wang Yanping
1889 CUB Castillo Yunidis
8509 FRA Fleury Amelie
12075 GBR Brown Sally
2095 POL Fiodorow Alicja
2862 RUS Rodomakina Nikol
1914 RUS Chistilina Elena

Women's 100 m T52 3044 CAN Stilwell Michelle
11590 GBR Pearson Josie
3082 JPN Tanaka Teruyo
7515 JPN Kiyama Yuka
2456 USA Leitner Cheryl
2646 USA Morgan Kerry

Women's 100 m T53 1984 AUS de Rozario Madison
1756 AUS Ballard Angela
3288 CHN Zhou Hongzhuan
2284 CHN Huang Lisha

12421 CHN Gao Fang
2798 ITA Porcellato Francesca
2052 MEX Enciso Evelyn
2847 USA Reilly Shirley
2143 USA Galli Jessica
2107 USA Forber Pratt Anjali

Women's 100 m T54 2642 AUS Moore Jemima
7597 CAN Frie Keira-Lyn
3277 CHN Zhang Ting
2010 CHN Dong Hongjiao
2489 CHN Liu Wenjun
2951 GER Sehmisch Yvonne
2938 SUI Schaer Manuela
11241 USA Weber Amberlynn
2576 USA McFadden Tatyana

Women's 200 m T11 3018 ARG Sosa Gracia
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2914 BRA Santos Adria Rocha
2210 BRA Guilhermina Terezinha
2918 BRA Santos Jerusa Geber

12104 CHN Jia Juntingxian
11738 CHN Chen Yan
2263 GBR Hinton Tracey
2361 GRE Kantza Paraskevi
3053 VEN Suarez Irene

Women's 200 m T12 3297 BLR Zinkevich volha
3013 BRA Soares Ana Tercia

11755 CHN Xu Jiping
12276 CHN Zhu Daqing
2691 ESP Ngui Eva
2040 FRA El Hannouni Assia
1934 GBR Clegg Elizabeth
7695 ITA Stefanini Elisabetta
2668 KEN Mwangi Hanah Ngendo
2408 SVK Kolnikova Hanka

Women's 200 m T13 10537 AUS Booth Angelique Kristen
2027 CUB Durand Omara
2375 FRA Keita Nantenin
2654 GER Mueller-Rottgardt Katrin
2000 GRE Dimoglou Alexandra
1792 MAR Benhama Sanae
2244 RSA Hayes Ilse

13917 UGA Akullo Christine
1927 UKR Chyshko Maryna

Women's 200 m T34 7719 GBR Cockroft Hannah
7485 JPN Kitaura Haruka
8524 KUW Almutairi Khuloud H.A.J.S.
11249 KUW Alfoudari Shaikhah
8137 USA Messer Kristen

Women's 200 m T35 10555 AUS Dodds Rachael
10993 AUS Walters Erinn
7877 CZE Kadetova Lenka

10395 GBR Warner Sophia
13742 GER Streckert Uta
11052 USA Bolen Sydney

Women's 200 m T36 9111 ARG Martinez Yanina Andrea
3184 CHN Wang Fang
12417 CHN Fu Xiaoxue
11893 ESP Lorente Fernandez Lidia
2868 FIJ Rogoimuri Lusiana
2989 GBR Robson Hazel
2696 GER Nicoleitzik Claudia
3258 HKG Yu Chun Lai
2368 JPN Kato Yuki
2328 KOR Jeon Min Jae
8132 MAS Mak Mei Fong
2897 RUS Sakhibzadaeva Aygyul
2481 RUS Arefeva Yulia
7357 RUS Ivanova Elena

Women's 200 m T37 10539 AUS Elkington Jodi
2860 CAN Robinson Leah

12265 CHN Zhao Jingjing
11725 CHN Cao Yuanhang
12318 CHN Zhou Rongrong
2584 GBR McLoughlin Jenny
7971 GBR Woodward Bethany
2238 GBR Hart Katrina
2952 GER Seifert Maria
13694 GER Hausberger Maike
9103 NAM Benson Johanna
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2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2444 POL Langner Marta
7362 RUS Ovsyannikova Anastasiya
2963 RUS Sergeeva Svetlana
11901 UKR Snisar Maryna
2428 UKR Krechunyak Oksana
2427 UKR Kravchenko Viktoriya

Women's 200 m T38 2765 AUS Parrish Katie
7287 BLR Kirushchanka Katsiaryna
2917 BRA Santos Jenifer

12313 CHN Xiong Dezhi
3157 CZE Vejrazkova Anezka
3001 GER Slaby Tamira
7958 MAS Abdullah Norsyazwani Binti
11277 NZL Seagar Chelsea
2085 POR Fernandes Maria
11430 RSA Meijer Juanelie
2416 RUS Koptilova Margarita
2531 TUN Mansour Sonia
2031 UKR Dyachenko Inna

Women's 200 m T44 2450 FRA Lefur Maria Amelie
10401 GBR Reid Stefanie
2268 GER Hoefte Astrid Anne Julia
2194 GER Green Katrin
2672 JPN Nakanishi Maya
2280 NZL Horan Kate
2274 USA Holmes April

Women's 200 m T46 1778 AUS Beattie Carlee
2094 BRA Finder Sheila
8402 CHN Wang Yanping

12468 CHN Ouyang Jingling
1889 CUB Castillo Yunidis
8509 FRA Fleury Amelie
12075 GBR Brown Sally
2095 POL Fiodorow Alicja
2783 POL Piekart Katarzyna
11388 RSA Liebenberg Anrune
2862 RUS Rodomakina Nikol
1914 RUS Chistilina Elena

Women's 200 m T52 3044 CAN Stilwell Michelle
11590 GBR Pearson Josie
3082 JPN Tanaka Teruyo
7515 JPN Kiyama Yuka
2456 USA Leitner Cheryl
2646 USA Morgan Kerry

Women's 200 m T53 1984 AUS de Rozario Madison
1756 AUS Ballard Angela
3288 CHN Zhou Hongzhuan
2284 CHN Huang Lisha

12421 CHN Gao Fang
2798 ITA Porcellato Francesca
2052 MEX Enciso Evelyn
2143 USA Galli Jessica
2107 USA Forber Pratt Anjali
2574 USA McClammer Chelsea

Women's 200 m T54 2642 AUS Moore Jemima
7597 CAN Frie Keira-Lyn
3277 CHN Zhang Ting
8813 GBR Jones Jade
2951 GER Sehmisch Yvonne
2938 SUI Schaer Manuela
2576 USA McFadden Tatyana
11241 USA Weber Amberlynn

Women's 400 m T11 3018 ARG Sosa Gracia
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2210 BRA Guilhermina Terezinha
2914 BRA Santos Adria Rocha

11738 CHN Chen Yan
11409 COL BUITRAGO ARANGO MARITZA
2263 GBR Hinton Tracey
2361 GRE Kantza Paraskevi
14089 KEN Chelimo Nelly
9148 MEX Trujillo de La Fuente Sandra
9146 MEX Cruz Monroy Casandra Guadalupe
8748 TUR Ozcan Sumeyye

Women's 400 m T12 3013 BRA Soares Ana Tercia
7630 CAN Klawitter Noella-Jane

11755 CHN Xu Jiping
12276 CHN Zhu Daqing
1945 ESP Congost Elena
2040 FRA El Hannouni Assia
1835 UKR Boturchuk Oxana

Women's 400 m T13 10537 AUS Booth Angelique Kristen
12375 CHN Zheng Jin
2027 CUB Durand Omara
2375 FRA Keita Nantenin
2000 GRE Dimoglou Alexandra
1792 MAR Benhama Sanae

11428 RSA Gerber Aleesha
1841 TUN Bousaid Somaya

13917 UGA Akullo Christine
Women's 400 m T37 10553 AUS McAllister Morgan Olivia

10539 AUS Elkington Jodi
2860 CAN Robinson Leah

11725 CHN Cao Yuanhang
12318 CHN Zhou Rongrong
7971 GBR Woodward Bethany

13694 GER Hausberger Maike
7362 RUS Ovsyannikova Anastasiya
11901 UKR Snisar Maryna
13734 USA Plykki Krista

Women's 400 m T46 8402 CHN Wang Yanping
1889 CUB Castillo Yunidis
8563 GRE Smaragdi Styliani
2095 POL Fiodorow Alicja
11388 RSA Liebenberg Anrune
2862 RUS Rodomakina Nikol

Women's 400 m T52 3044 CAN Stilwell Michelle
11590 GBR Pearson Josie
7515 JPN Kiyama Yuka
3082 JPN Tanaka Teruyo
2456 USA Leitner Cheryl
2646 USA Morgan Kerry

Women's 400 m T53 1984 AUS de Rozario Madison
1756 AUS Ballard Angela
2284 CHN Huang Lisha

12421 CHN Gao Fang
3288 CHN Zhou Hongzhuan
2798 ITA Porcellato Francesca
2052 MEX Enciso Evelyn
2107 USA Forber Pratt Anjali
2579 USA McGrory Amanda
2143 USA Galli Jessica

Women's 400 m T54 2642 AUS Moore Jemima
2877 CAN Roy Diane
3277 CHN Zhang Ting
2010 CHN Dong Hongjiao
8813 GBR Jones Jade
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2951 GER Sehmisch Yvonne
2938 SUI Schaer Manuela
3180 SWE Wallengren Gunilla
11241 USA Weber Amberlynn
2576 USA McFadden Tatyana

Women's 800 m T11 11409 COL BUITRAGO ARANGO MARITZA
2950 CZE Sedlackova Miroslava
14476 ETH Dubale Mekdes Erku
13862 GER Weldemichael Kidisti
2540 LTU Markeviciene Sigita
9146 MEX Cruz Monroy Casandra Guadalupe
9148 MEX Trujillo de La Fuente Sandra

11659 TUN Torech Zakia
8748 TUR Ozcan Sumeyye

13939 VEN Beja Yury
Women's 800 m T52 3044 CAN Stilwell Michelle

11590 GBR Pearson Josie
3082 JPN Tanaka Teruyo
7515 JPN Kiyama Yuka
2646 USA Morgan Kerry
2456 USA Leitner Cheryl

Women's 800 m T53 3288 CHN Zhou Hongzhuan
2798 ITA Porcellato Francesca
2052 MEX Enciso Evelyn
2579 USA McGrory Amanda
2143 USA Galli Jessica
2107 USA Forber Pratt Anjali

Women's 800 m T54 2877 CAN Roy Diane
2489 CHN Liu Wenjun
3215 GBR Woods Rochelle
8813 GBR Jones Jade
2189 SUI Graf Sandra
4592 SUI Keller Patricia
2938 SUI Schaer Manuela
3180 SWE Wallengren Gunilla
2576 USA McFadden Tatyana

Women's 1500 m T12 7630 CAN Klawitter Noella-Jane
2950 CZE Sedlackova Miroslava
1945 ESP Congost Elena
14476 ETH Dubale Mekdes Erku
14089 KEN Chelimo Nelly
2659 KEN Munialo Nelly Nasimiyu
2097 POR Fiuza Maria
1771 RUS Batalova Rima
2768 RUS Pautova Elena
8748 TUR Ozcan Sumeyye

Women's 1500 m T13 * 12375 CHN Zheng Jin
14088 KEN Jebitok Viola Barbuch
13775 MEX Parra Ceballos Iracema
1841 TUN Bousaid Somaya

Women's 1500 m T20 10881 JPN Mieno Yuka
10879 JPN Makita Sayaka
10878 JPN Mayuzumi Ryoko
2591 POL Meloch Arleta
1814 POL Niewiedzial Barbara

11481 RSA Mabizela Nontobeko Constance
11891 UKR Danylina Lyudmyla
11892 UKR Kandyba Iryna

Women's 1500 m T54 2642 AUS Moore Jemima
2877 CAN Roy Diane
2489 CHN Liu Wenjun
2010 CHN Dong Hongjiao
3215 GBR Woods Rochelle
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2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

3124 JPN Tsuchida Wakako
4592 SUI Keller Patricia
2189 SUI Graf Sandra
3180 SWE Wallengren Gunilla
2143 USA Galli Jessica
2579 USA McGrory Amanda
2576 USA McFadden Tatyana

Women's 5000 m T54 2877 CAN Roy Diane
2489 CHN Liu Wenjun
3215 GBR Woods Rochelle
3124 JPN Tsuchida Wakako
7196 SUI Hager Sandra
4592 SUI Keller Patricia
2189 SUI Graf Sandra
2579 USA McGrory Amanda

Women's 4x100 m T11-13 BRA
CHN
GER

Women's 4x100 m T35-38 AUS
CHN
GBR
GER
RUS
UKR

Women's 4x400 m T53/54 CHN
USA

Women's Marathon T54 2877 CAN Roy Diane
3215 GBR Woods Rochelle
3124 JPN Tsuchida Wakako
2189 SUI Graf Sandra
7196 SUI Hager Sandra
2579 USA McGrory Amanda

Women's Long Jump F11 * 12104 CHN Jia Juntingxian
11840 FIN Montonen Elisa
2361 GRE Kantza Paraskevi
11512 MEX Gonzalez Santa Cruz Gabriela Viridiana

Women's Long Jump F13 2142 AUS Jessica Gallagher Jessica
10404 AUT Eder Natallia
3297 BLR Zinkevich volha
2359 BLR Kaniuk Hanna
2608 CUB Mijan Daineris
7938 ESP Berges Gamez Melani
2547 ESP Martinez Sara
2654 GER Mueller-Rottgardt Katrin
2363 GRE Karagianni Anthi
2668 KEN Mwangi Hanah Ngendo
2244 RSA Hayes Ilse
2015 SRB Dragic Tanja

Women's Long Jump F20 7399 CRO Ristoski Mikela
13782 HKG Wu Ching Man
13677 POL Kucharczyk Karolina
10712 POR Cerqueira Raquel
13931 RUS Zhukova Krestina
12165 SWE Eriksson Emma
13950 VEN Chacin Elsa

Women's Long Jump F38 11897 AUS McInerney Jamie
2765 AUS Parrish Katie
10625 AUS Beikoff Georgia
10376 CAN McLachlan Virginia
12265 CHN Zhao Jingjing
3157 CZE Vejrazkova Anezka
12258 FRA Jaron Anais
13694 GER Hausberger Maike
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Event SDMS NPC Last Name First Name

2011 IPC Athletics World 
Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2202 LAT Grutzite Liene
1666 LTU Adomaitiene Ramune
9103 NAM Benson Johanna
11277 NZL Seagar Chelsea
2444 POL Langner Marta
2085 POR Fernandes Maria
11430 RSA Meijer Juanelie
2531 TUN Mansour Sonia
11901 UKR Snisar Maryna

Women's Long Jump F42 8552 AUS Errichiello Michelle
1882 AUS Cartwright Kelly
8993 GER Low Vanessa
2942 GER Schmidt Jana
3008 NED Smits Marije
3296 POL Zielinska Ewa

Women's Long Jump F44/46 1778 AUS Beattie Carlee
2094 BRA Finder Sheila
3185 CHN Wang Juan
12468 CHN Ouyang Jingling
2450 FRA Lefur Maria Amelie
10401 GBR Reid Stefanie
2268 GER Hoefte Astrid Anne Julia
8563 GRE Smaragdi Styliani
2672 JPN Nakanishi Maya
8436 NED Verduijn Suzan
2862 RUS Rodomakina Nikol

10937 SVK Gajarska Lenka
Women's Club Throw F31/32/51 8594 ALG Gasmi Mounia

2047 AUS Ellery Louise
2805 GBR Prescott Gemma
3032 GRE Stamatoula Maria
3194 IRL Wayland Catherine
1700 KUW Alsheraian Maha N. M.

10409 TUN Ibrahmi Maroua
8210 UAE Albalooshi Sakina

12581 USA Cole Zena
Women's Shot Put F11 3275 CHN Zhang Liangmin

11408 COL Restrepo Munoz Yesenia Maria
11294 IRL LATTIMORE NADINE
7902 IRL Dunne Ailish

10899 MEX Osorio Cota Rita Elena
10895 MEX Jimenez Manzanarez Tania Lorena
8748 TUR Ozcan Sumeyye
9220 VEN Pinto Yuclesy

Women's Shot Put F12 1690 ARG Almada Mariela
10404 AUT Eder Natallia
2995 BLR Sivakova Tamara
7387 CRO Ivankovic Kristina
2309 CRO Ivekovic Marija
1886 ESP Castellano Jessica
7951 MAS Enikutty Hamela Devi

11515 MEX VALENZUELA ALVAREZ REBECA
11614 RUS Romashevskaya Sofya
11906 RUS Prokofyeva Marta
7226 UKR Ilchyna Orysia

Women's Shot Put F20 13928 AUS Nicole Vernon Nicole
13689 GRE Ziska Evangelia
11887 GRE Mantoudi Zoi
11888 GRE Kyrgiovanaki Valasia
8723 HKG Yeung Lai Shan
2029 POL Durska Ewa

10527 POR Fernandes Ines
11464 RSA Ratsoma Given
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Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

13931 RUS Zhukova Krestina
12573 UKR Kudelya Svitlana
13952 VEN Guerrero Eddy

Women's Shot Put F32/33/34 8594 ALG Gasmi Mounia
2047 AUS Ellery Louise
2641 AUS Moore Brydee

10972 FIN Huovinen Marjaana
2805 GBR Prescott Gemma
2257 GER Herrmann Frances
2793 GER Pohl Birgit
7600 GER Kober Birgit
3032 GRE Stamatoula Maria
1700 KUW Alsheraian Maha N. M.
2228 NZL Hamill Jessica

11797 POL Kornobys Lucyna
1864 RUS Burdykina Elena

10409 TUN Ibrahmi Maroua
1705 UAE Alzaabi Thuraya
3037 USA Stawski Robyn

Women's Shot Put F35/36 3095 AUS Thompson Noni
2811 AUS Proudfoot Katherine
3221 CHN Wu Qing
1912 POL Chilewska Renata
3149 RSA van Zyl Chanelle
11900 UKR Pomazan Mariia
2524 UKR Malchyk Alla

Women's Shot Put F37 1939 BRA Coelho Shirlene
10374 CAN Foessel Renee Danielle
2603 CHN Mi Na
2330 CHN Jia Qianqian
3232 CHN Xu Qiuping
1804 CZE Berna Eva
2335 GBR Jones Beverley
7646 LAT Kantane Taiga
3250 UKR Yasevych Viktorya

Women's Shot Put F40 2594 CHN Meng Genjimisu
2233 GBR Hancock Sophie
2039 MAR El Garaa Najat
2037 MAR El Garaa Leila
7616 MNE Goranovic Marijana
8274 POL Kabiesz Daria
3104 TUN Tlili Raoua

Women's Shot Put F42/44/46 3286 CHN Zhong Yongyuan
3249 CHN Yao Juan
3246 CHN Yang Yue
2332 CHN Jin Yajuan
2942 GER Schmidt Jana
2101 GER Floeth Michaela

11414 NZL Robinson Holly
Women's Shot Put F52/53 * 10524 CAN Gustafson Martha

3080 IRL Tallon Rosemary
2899 MEX Salas Estela

Women's Shot Put F54/55/56 2009 CHN Dong Feixia
2342 CZE Kacanu Eva
1860 GER Buggenhagen Marianne
3206 GER Willing Martina
8615 IRQ Al-Hameedi Ameera
2776 LTU Perminiene Irena
2929 MEX Saucedo Miranda Veronica Azucena
2521 SLO Majcen Tatjana
1893 SLO Cerkvenik Tanja
1669 TUN Aidi Hania

Women's Shot Put F57/58 2587 ALG Medjmedj Nadia
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2005 ALG Djelal Safia
2893 ALG Saifi Nassima
2406 BUL Koleva Ivanka
2054 BUL Eneva Stela
12450 CHN Li Ling
12414 CHN Gao Leilei
11404 FRA TUITAVAKE Evelyne
11325 HUN Szmrtnik Katalin
2673 KEN Nakhumica Mary
2743 MEX Ortiz Hernandez Angeles
2964 RUS Sergienko Olga

12663 USA Callahan Catherine
12182 USA Thompson Jeanette

Women's Discus Throw F12 1690 ARG Almada Mariela
2995 BLR Sivakova Tamara
3275 CHN Zhang Liangmin
2309 CRO Ivekovic Marija
1886 ESP Castellano Jessica
3204 GBR Williams Claire
1919 GER Christen Siena

11614 RUS Romashevskaya Sofya
7226 UKR Ilchyna Orysia

Women's Discus Throw F35/36 3095 AUS Thompson Noni
2811 AUS Proudfoot Katherine
3221 CHN Wu Qing
1912 POL Chilewska Renata
8275 POL Kwiecinska Natalia Anna
3149 RSA van Zyl Chanelle
11900 UKR Pomazan Mariia
2524 UKR Malchyk Alla

Women's Discus Throw F37 1939 BRA Coelho Shirlene
10374 CAN Foessel Renee Danielle
2330 CHN Jia Qianqian
3232 CHN Xu Qiuping
2603 CHN Mi Na
1804 CZE Berna Eva
2335 GBR Jones Beverley
7646 LAT Kantane Taiga
3250 UKR Yasevych Viktorya

Women's Discus Throw F40 2594 CHN Meng Genjimisu
2039 MAR El Garaa Najat
2037 MAR El Garaa Leila
8274 POL Kabiesz Daria
3104 TUN Tlili Raoua

Women's Discus Throw F51/52/53 10524 CAN Gustafson Martha
2401 CZE Kniezkova Martina
3194 IRL Wayland Catherine
3080 IRL Tallon Rosemary
2899 MEX Salas Estela

12581 USA Cole Zena
Women's Discus Throw F54/55/56 2009 CHN Dong Feixia

1860 GER Buggenhagen Marianne
3206 GER Willing Martina
8615 IRQ Al-Hameedi Ameera
2929 MEX Saucedo Miranda Veronica Azucena
2521 SLO Majcen Tatjana

Women's Discus Throw F57/58 2587 ALG Medjmedj Nadia
2893 ALG Saifi Nassima
2406 BUL Koleva Ivanka
2054 BUL Eneva Stela
12450 CHN Li Ling
12414 CHN Gao Leilei
1767 IRL Barry Orla
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Championships            

Christchurch, New Zealand
Entries as at 30 November 2010

2191 JAM Grant Sylvia
2673 KEN Nakhumica Mary
14068 KEN Ogonji Elizabeth Atieno
2743 MEX Ortiz Hernandez Angeles
8194 UAE Alrasheedy Siham

12663 USA Callahan Catherine
Women's Javelin Throw F13 2142 AUS Jessica Gallagher Jessica

10404 AUT Eder Natallia
7397 CRO Vidacek Marija

11515 MEX VALENZUELA ALVAREZ REBECA
11431 RSA Mentor Carmen
2015 SRB Dragic Tanja
7226 UKR Ilchyna Orysia
1985 VEN de Tovar Briceno Tatiana del Carmen

Women's Javelin Throw F38 10625 AUS Beikoff Georgia
1939 BRA Coelho Shirlene
10374 CAN Foessel Renee Danielle
2603 CHN Mi Na
2330 CHN Jia Qianqian
3232 CHN Xu Qiuping
1804 CZE Berna Eva
3168 CZE Vratilova Daniela
1666 LTU Adomaitiene Ramune
2963 RUS Sergeeva Svetlana
3250 UKR Yasevych Viktorya
1952 USA Crisp Julie
9203 VEN Cohen Yomaira

Women's Javelin Throw F46 2269 AUS Hogan Madeleine
1727 GBR Arnold Hollie Beth

11414 NZL Robinson Holly
2783 POL Piekart Katarzyna
2204 RUS Gudkova Natalia
8180 UAE Matroushi Mariam
9201 VEN Bethancourt Mariel

Women's Javelin Throw 1796 ALG Benoumessad Louadjeda
2641 AUS Moore Brydee

10972 FIN Huovinen Marjaana
2793 GER Pohl Birgit
7600 GER Kober Birgit
2257 GER Herrmann Frances
8524 KUW Almutairi Khuloud H.A.J.S.
11249 KUW Alfoudari Shaikhah
2856 MEX Rivera Esther
2228 NZL Hamill Jessica

11797 POL Kornobys Lucyna
1864 RUS Burdykina Elena

10511 UAE BANI KHALED AISHAH SALEM
1705 UAE Alzaabi Thuraya
3037 USA Stawski Robyn

Women's Javelin Throw F54/55/56 3105 BUL Todorova Daniela
2009 CHN Dong Feixia
1860 GER Buggenhagen Marianne
3206 GER Willing Martina
2994 RSA Situ Ntombizanele
2521 SLO Majcen Tatjana
1893 SLO Cerkvenik Tanja
1669 TUN Aidi Hania

Women's Javelin Throw F57/58 2587 ALG Medjmedj Nadia
2005 ALG Djelal Safia
2406 BUL Koleva Ivanka

12450 CHN Li Ling
12414 CHN Gao Leilei
11325 HUN Szmrtnik Katalin
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2191 JAM Grant Sylvia
2673 KEN Nakhumica Mary
3159 MEX Velazco Reyes Jeny
2964 RUS Sergienko Olga
8194 UAE Alrasheedy Siham

12663 USA Callahan Catherine

* Non Medal Events

Entries may be subject to change in accord with the Sport Entry General Rules 
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